
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

10 
34 
17 
98 

Name 

Norbert Joo 
Scott Szollos 
Dante Bucek 
Sebastian Silva 

Hometown 

Maple ON 
Pickering ON 
Guelph ON 
Toronto ON 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
RS 457 

Laps 

5 
1 

Best Tm 

1:47.731 
1:54.327 

In Lap 

4 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

6.596 

Gap 

6.596 

Best Speed 

90.225 
85.019 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

11:09.546 
3:58.480 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-07-06 10:55:10 AM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sportbike - Sunday Morning Warm-Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:42:32 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2025-07-06 10:40 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

July 4-6, 2025


