

Bridgestone CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway July 4-6, 2025

CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km

Lightweight Sportbike - Sunday Morning Warm-Up

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:42:32

Po	S	No.	Name	Hometown	Make	Model/Engine	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	Total Tm	Comment
1		10	Norbert Joo	Maple ON	Kawasaki	Ninja 400	5	1:47.731	4			90.225	11:09.546	
2		34	Scott Szollos	Pickering ON	Kawasaki	Ninja 500	1	1:54.327	1	6.596	6.596	85.019	3:58.480	
3		17	Dante Bucek	Guelph ON	Kawasaki	Ninja 400			0			-		
4		98	Sebastian Silva	Toronto ON	Aprilia	RS 457			0			-		

Orbits

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks